which he resides ; and it the house, lodging or tenement in which lie resides ;s numbered, the nuns- 
her thereof, 	the clerks of the 	shall truly 	in the appropriate column of the 	-list oppo- and 	 polls 	 enter 	 poll 

I side of Beaver street, which is one hundred and fifty-four (154) feet two and a half (2%) inches east- 
erly from the southeast corner of Broadway and Beaver street, and through a 	on the northerly point 

site the name of the elector, the street in which the elector resides and the number in cas: the house, side of Marketheld street, which is one hundred and forty-seven (147) feet ten 	(In) 	inches from the 
lodging or tenement, is numbered ; and if the same is not numbered, then the clerks shall enter " not I northeast corner of hlarketfield street and Broadway, and propose, in accordance with fhe authority 
numbered

[...]

The registers, shall, at all times, be open to public inspection at the office of the authors.- 
I extend from Beaver street to Marketfield street, the westerly side 	of said 	new street to be a straight 
line extending from a point on the southerly side of Beaver street one hundred and fifty-four (154) feet 

ties in which they shall be deposited without charge. 
Sec. it. The members of the board of registration and 	their clerks shall each receive the same 

I two and one-half (23. ) inches easterly from the southeast corner of Beaver street and Broadway to 
a point on the northerly side of Marketfield 	street, one hundred 	and forty-seven (147) feet ten (io) 

compensation as is now allowed by law for inspectors of elections, for each day actually employed in I inches easterly from the northeast corner of Marketfield 	street and 	Broadway ; the easterly side of 
making and completion of

[...]

Corporation of the City of New York and in the office of 
the Department of Public Works of the City of New York 
on the zoth day of May, ISBo; being the following de-
scribed pieces or parcels of land : Beginning at a point 
in the southerly line of West Fourteenth street distant four 
hundred and twenty-five (125.0. feet westerly from the 
westerly line of Ninth avenue, running southerly and 
parallel with Ninth avenue two hundred and six feet and 
six inches 206.6, to the northerly line of West Thirteenth  

.Irert ; thence westerly :doug vtid line seven[ -file 5.r,1 
Iris ; thence northerly two hundred and six feet :m(l six 
inches 11„6.6 to the southerly line at West Fourternth 
street ; iliac rr rasterly along said lim• %eventy.live feet